
Total Open 17-18 years 13 and older

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Cornish Jasper 18 Coast Swi… 0.58 26.19
Entry: 26.41 -0.22

2 Williams Daniel 18 SwimZone … 0.54 26.67
Entry: 26.99 -0.32

3 Holder Brandon 18 Phoenix Aq… 0.53 27.00
Entry: 27.34 -0.34

4 James Harrison 17 Vikings Swi… 0.58 27.16
Entry: 27.20 -0.04

5 Perceval Lucas 17 Central Ha… 0.58 27.42
Entry: 27.43 -0.01

6 Ireland-Spicer Noah 18 Otaki Titan… 0.57 27.49
Entry: 27.62 -0.13

7 Rees Liam 18 Kiwi ASC 0.56 27.81
Entry: 27.79 +0.02

8 Carroll Joshua 18 Kiwi West A… 0.54 27.89
Entry: 27.82 +0.07

9 Swanepoel Jonathan 17 Coast Swi… 0.58 27.90
Entry: 28.03 -0.13

38 50m Backstroke Men Final Official
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